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WEAK Division

CLOSERS I
NUCK N FUTS
PHANTOMS VII
Bones
DeBROWNS I
Meathelmets

STONG Division

DAMN YANKEES Il
BROWNHOLES

LUCK O' THE IRISH IV
DAWGPOUND I
WIZARDS V

LAMBS Il

Total Points

PHANTOMS VII
BROWNHOLES
DAMN YANKEES llI
CLOSERS I
WIZARDS V

NUCK N FUTS
DAWGPOUND II
Meathelmets
LAMBS I

Bones

LUCK O' THE IRISH IV
DeBROWNS I

15
10
10

10
10
10
13

1332
1263
1188
1173
1165
1085
1033
1028
1017
1014
1000

876
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PCT
0.667
0.556
0.444
0.444
0.444
0.278

PCT
0.833
0.556
0.556
0.444
0.389
0.389

DIV
8-3
7-4
6-5
4-7
5-6

DIV
9-2

7-4
5-6
4-7

PF
1049
1060
1120
877
859
993

PF
1085
1023

956

963
1091
1007
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PA
927
1039
1178
999
902
1187

PA
864
857
977

1067

1002

1084

PTS
1173
1085
1332
1014

876
1028

PTS
1188
1263
1000
1033
1165
1017
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